
PERFORMANCEPURE

SP:01 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TOP SPEED 
100% ELECTRIC*

POWER

MAX TORQUE

ACCELERATION 
0-60mph (0 - 100 km/h)*

ENERGY TYPE

OVERALL LENGTH*

CAPACITY OF BATTERY

UNLADEN WEIGHT*

CALCULATED 
ELECTRIC RANGE (NEDC)*

OVERALL HEIGHT*

OVERALL WIDTH*

REAR WHEEL DRIVE 
MID ENGINED

CO2 EMISSIONS ZERO TAILPIPE 
EMISSIONS

280 Nm

155mph (250 km/h)

FULL ELECTRIC

3.7s (3.9s)

286 hp / 210 kW

37 kWh

3,880 mm

MANUAL

288km

1,175kg

1,117 mm

1,751 mm

ZERO TAILPIPE 
EMISSIONS

280 Nm

106mph (170km/h)

FULL ELECTRIC

5.3s (5.6s)

204 hp / 150 kW

37 kWh

3,880 mm

SINGLE SPEED

288km

1,155kg

1,117 mm

1,751 mm

MODE SELECTOR

*Information based on pre-production vehicle data


