

SP:01 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	PURE	PERFORMANCE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE MID ENGINED	~	✓
TOP SPEED 100% ELECTRIC*	106mph (170km/h)	155mph (250 km/h)
MAX TORQUE	280 Nm	280 Nm
POWER	204 hp / 150 kW	286 hp / 210 kW
ACCELERATION 0-60mph (0 - 100 km/h)*	5.3s (5.6s)	3.7s (3.9s)
ENERGY TYPE	FULL ELECTRIC	FULL ELECTRIC
CO ₂ EMISSIONS	ZERO TAILPIPE EMISSIONS	ZERO TAILPIPE EMISSIONS
UNLADEN WEIGHT*	1,155kg	1,175kg
CAPACITY OF BATTERY	37 kWh	37 kWh
OVERALL LENGTH*	3,880 mm	3,880 mm
OVERALL WIDTH*	1,751 mm	1,751 mm
OVERALL HEIGHT*	1,117 mm	1,117 mm
CALCULATED ELECTRIC RANGE (NEDC)*	288km	288km
MODE SELECTOR	SINGLE SPEED	MANUAL

^{*}Information based on pre-production vehicle data